
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
320301

Submitted
2022-02-15 15:48:36

Sales Rep
L-125 Jan Thomas

Account Name
Ken Adams

Advertiser Status
Existing

Customer #
99192259

Product Details

Product
Magazines - All Other

Magazine Ad Size
1/4 Page V 2x4.5

Caption
PTW

Special Section / Pages
PTW

Publications

Publication 1
9OSS

Price / Day
$59.00

Date(s)
Thu 05/26/22, Thu 06/09/22, Thu
06/16/22, Thu 06/23/22, Thu 06/30/22,
Thu 07/14/22, Thu 07/21/22, Thu
07/28/22, Thu 08/11/22, Thu 08/18/22,
Thu 08/25/22, Thu 09/01/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
jan@ohj.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
same updates as IO 320299

mailto:jan@ohj.com

